
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2016 MLS Officers & Directors 

 

President 
Tommy Stanton 

Exit Realty Gulf Shores 

3725 Gulf Shores Parkway 

Gulf Shores, AL 36542 

251- 974-1288 

tommy.exit@gmail.com 

 

Directors 
 

Michael Dorsett      Geneva Shouldis 

Coldwell Banker Reehl Properties    RE/MAX By The Bay - Fairhope 

24190 US Highway 98     300 Magnolia Avenue 

Fairhope, AL 36532      Fairhope, AL 36532 

251- 990-6622       251-928-7474 

michaeldorsett@mchsi.com    genevasellshomes@gmail.com 

 

Jim Dodson       Terryl Reeves 

Bellator Real Estate and Dev. – Daphne   Fairhope Realty Group  

PO Box 971       11 N Section Street 

Daphne, AL 36526      Fairhope, AL 36532 

251- 928-0031       251-990-8838 

jdodson@bellatoral.com     fairhoperealtygroup1@gmail.com 

 

Melissa White       Jason Will 

Bellator Real Estate & Dev.-OB    Jason Will Real Estate LLC 

24951 Perdido Beach Blvd Suite 100   1307 Main St 

Orange Beach, AL 36561     Daphne, AL 36526 

251- 948-8000       251-866-6464 

melissaw@melissawhitesells.com    jasonwill@southalabamaliving.com 

 

 

 

 



Taylor Daily       Nickie Olson 

RE/MAX of Orange Beach      Coldwell Banker Reehl Properties  

PO Box 619       24190 US Highway 98 Suite 

Orange Beach, AL 36561     Fairhope, AL 36532 

251- 981-2400       251-401-2022  

taylor@patrickdaily.com     nickie@homesbynickie.com 

 

Mike Bates       Sharon Kay Lavender     

Jason Will Real Estate, LLC     East Bay Realty LLC 

1307 Main Street      8055 Obee Rd 

Daphne, AL  36526      Fairhope, AL 36533 

251-866-6464       251-423-5061 

mike@southalabamaliving.com    sharonklavender@gmail.com 

 

Christine Mahar        Clarissa McKinney Rambo 

Roberts Brothers Eastern Shore    Realty Executives Gulf Coast 

559 N Section Street      3479 B Gulf Shores Pkwy 

Fairhope, AL  36532      Gulf Shores, AL 36542 

251-928-2109       251-968-4300 

chrismahar@robertsbrothers.com    clarissa@realtyexecutives.com 

 

Association Contact 

 
Sheila Dodson 

Baldwin County Association of REALTORS® 

PO Box 1000 

Robertsdale, AL 36567 

251- 947-3777 

sheila@baldwinrealtors.org 


